
2025 AHYBA FIFTH GRADE BOYS SCHEDULE

No. Team Coach Phone No.

1 Hornets Tom Harig 847-287-2760
2 Nets Joe Dydio 847-421-0651
3 Hawks Colin Gilbert 773-593-5764
4 Nuggets Trevor Schoeny 815-212-8738
5 Spurs Matt Smazik 847-409-9865
6 Clippers Nick Krams 224-360-7501
7 Rockets Asmar Najam 847-962-4009
8 Magic Nick Gavin 773-480-6425

Home team is shown last.  Home team provides game ball & official scorekeeper.  Visitors provide timekeeper.
Each team is responsible for assigning one hall monitor to check the school hallways during timeouts and between periods.
GAME SITES:     T = Thomas Middle School          S = South Middle School

            M = Miner School           W = Windsor School

Sat. Oct. 25 Sun. Oct. 26 Sat. Nov. 1 Sun. Nov. 2
9:35 T 2-3 12:10 S 3-1 8:30 S 7-8 12:10 S 8-2

12:50 T 6-7 1:15 S 8-6 9:35 S 1-2 1:15 S 7-1
1:55 T 5-8 6:40 S 4-2 10:40 S 3-4 2:20 S 6-4

Sat. Nov. 8 Sun. Nov. 9 Fri. Nov. 14 Sat. Nov. 15 Sun. Nov. 16
8:30 S 5-4 12:10 S 3-6 6:15 M 7-5 8:30 S 7-3 12:10 S 4-7
9:35 S 7-2 1:15 S 2-5 7:15 M 1-3 1:55 S 5-1 1:15 S 8-1

10:40 S 8-3 4:30 T 1-8 8:15 M 2-4 3:00 S 6-2 2:20 S 6-3
5:30 T 7-4 4:05 S 8-4 3:25 S 5-2

Mon. Nov. 17 Sat. Nov. 22 Sun. Nov. 23 Sat. Nov. 29 Sun. Nov.30
7:15 M 5-6 8:30 S 8-5 3:25 T 6-8 8:30 S 1-6 1:15 T 1-7

9:35 S 3-2 4:30 T 5-7 9:35 S 2-7 4:30 T 2-8
10:40 S 7-6 10:40 S 3-8 5:35 T 4-6

11:45 S 4-5 6:40 S 3-5

Fri. Dec. 5 Sat. Dec. 6 Sun.Dec.7 Mon. Dec. 8
7:15 M 6-1 8:30 T 3-7 3:25 S 4-1 7:15 M 1-4

9:35 T 4-8 4:30 S 5-3
10:40 T 1-5
11:45 T 2-6

Sat. Dec. 13 Sun. Dec. 14 Mon. Dec. 15
Playoffs Playoffs Playoffs

12:50 S Game 1 2:20 T Game 5 Championship
1:55 S Game 2 3:25 T Game 6 7:30 T Game 7
3:00 S Game 3
4:05 S Game 4

AHYBA President---Luke Sauter---847-370-9432 5th Grade Boys Director---Tom Harig---847-287-2760

Facilities & Scheduling---Jerry Klopp---630-346-7182 Referees---Jeff Schwarz---847-302-5405


